
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Day Monday 
Palm Beach, Florida                                                  Date January 7, 1963 DATE January  7,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

11:40a 
11:43 
12:45p 
12:50 
2:35 

2:48 
7:05 
7:25 
7:52 
7:56 
9:50 

9:53 

Depart Wrightsman  residence 
Arrive President's  residence 
Depart President's  residence  w/  President  and  party 
Board Yacht  "Honey  Fitz" 

"Honey Fitz"  returns  to  shore 
Arrive Wrightsman  residence 
Depart Wrightsman  residence 
Arrive residenc e of  Amb.  Joseph  Kennedy  -  joined  President  there 
Depart Kennedy  residence  w/  President 
Arrive President's  residence  for  dinner  and  talks 
Depart President's  residence 
Arrive Wrightsman  residence 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE                                                                                                    Page No. 


