Day Monday

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure	
		Lo	o LD			Code
1	11:40a			Depart Wrightsman Residence		
2	11:43			Arrive President's Residence		
3	12:45p	}		Depart President's Residence w/ President and party		
4	12:50			Board Yacht "Honey Fitz"		
5	2:35	İ		"Honey Fitz" returns to shore		
6	2:48			Arrive Wrightsman Residence		
7	7:05			Depart Wrightsman Residence		
8	7:25			Arrive residence of Amb. Joseph Kennedy - joined President there	-	
9	7:52			Depart Kennedy Residence w/ President		
10	7:56			Arrive President's residence for dinner and talks		
11	9:50			Depart President's residence		
12	9:53			Arrive Wrightsman Residence		

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.